
Association/Vendor Date Location Description Contact Person CEUS e-mail
Hawaii Court Reporters and Captioners Association Aug 30, 2025 Honolulu, HI Brief Encounters, Hawaii Style Irene Nakamura 0.350 iny@ideporeporters.com
British Institute of Verbatim Reporters Aug 30-31, 2025 Yorkshire, England & Zoom ACSM Weekend & Seminars Mary Sorene 0.725 sec.bivr@gmail.com
Association/Vendor Date Location Description Contact Person CEUS e-mail
Texas Court Reporters Association Sep 4-6, 2025 Austin, TX 2025 TXCRA Annual Convention Brooke Ingram 1.450 tcrahq@embarqmail.com
CCR Seminars Sep 6, 2025 Online CCR Seminars Fall 2025 Program Todd Allievi 1.000 info@ccrseminars.com
Jeff Justice Seminars Sep 13, 2025 Online Rules, Depos, English, and Ethics Jeff Justice 1.000 jeff@jeffjustice.com
Virginia Court Reporters Association Sep 13, 2025 Zoom VACRA Virtual Fall Event Elizabeth Whitlock 0.300 vcraexecutivedirector@gmail.com
Steno in the City Sep 13, 2025 Zoom The Steno Tech Workship 2025 Shaunise Day 0.800 shauniseday@gmail.com
Alberta Shorthand Reporters Association Sep 13-15, 2025 Edmonton, AB CANADA ASRA 2025 Fall Conference Sandie Murphy 0.550 cecredits@asraonline.com
New Hampshire Court Reporters Association Sep 14, 2025 Zoom CRR Boot Camp Kathryn Sweeney 0.300 kaytikat30@yahoo.com
Wyoming Professional Court Reporters Association Sep 14-16, 2025 Cheyenne, WY/Zoom WPCRA 2025 Convention Amanda Trenkle 1.400 atrenkle@courts.state.wy.us
North Dakota Court Reporters Association Sep 18, 2025 Bismarck, ND NDCRA 2025 Conference Stephanie Smith 0.600 steph.emineth@midconetwork.com

StenoCAT Users Network Sep 19-20, 2025 Zoom
2025 StenoCAT Users Network Fall 
Virtual Conference Pam Marcinik 1.475 stenocatusersnetwork@gmail.com

Kentucky Court Reporters Association Sep 20, 2024 Lexington, KY KYCRA Fall Seminar Shelly Collins 0.625 shelly@cslreporting.com
Colorado Court Reporters Association Sep 20, 2025 Zoom COCRA Virtual Zoom Conference Sandra Henderer 0.450 sandy.warren1971@gmail.com
Maryland Court Reporters Association Sep 20-21, 2025 Frederick, MD & Zoom MDCRA Conference 2025 Cassandra Ellis 1.550 cassandraellis@realtimeelite.com
California Court Reporters Association Sep 26-28, 2025 Carlsbad, CA CACRA 2025 Annual Convention Becky Denhalter 1.800 events@cal-ccra.org
Association/Vendor Date Location Description Contact Person CEUS e-mail
West Virginia Official Court Reporters Association Oct 1-3, 2025 South Charleston, WV WVOCRA Biannual Conference Allison Kelley 1.000 allison.kelley@courtswv.gov
Oregon Court Reporters Associatin Oct 3-5, 2025 Lebanon, OR ORCRA Fall Convention Jill Jessup 1.200 jjessupreporting@Gmail.com
Utah Court Reporters Association Oct 10-11, 2025 Salt Lake City, UT UTCRA 2025 Annual Conference Tammy Breed 1.000 tammybreedcr@gmail.com
United States Court Reporters Association Oct 10-12, 2025 Pittsburgh, PA 2025 USCRA Annual Convention Megan Strawn 1.000 strawnreporting@gmail.com
Jeff Justice Seminars Oct 11, 2025 Online Rules, Depos, English, and Ethics Jeff Justice 1.000 jeff@jeffjustice.com
Veritext Legal Solutions Oct 21, 2025 Zoom AI & the Record for Partners Katie Dodd 0.150 kdodd@veritext.com
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